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      G/31O/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 95.569,00         23.559,95         72.009,05  24,65         23.559,95              0,00  24,65         23.559,95              0,00  24,65         23.559,95              0,00  24,65

      G/31O/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 28.013,00          3.451,14         24.561,86  12,32          3.451,14              0,00  12,32          3.451,14              0,00  12,32          3.451,14              0,00  12,32

      G/31O/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 42.910,00         18.049,22         24.860,78  42,06         18.049,22              0,00  42,06         18.049,22              0,00  42,06         18.049,22              0,00  42,06

      G/31O/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                      0,00            931,69           -931,69   0,00            931,69              0,00   0,00            931,69              0,00   0,00            931,69              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA                35.874,00         10.477,56         25.396,44  29,21         10.477,56              0,00  29,21         10.477,56              0,00  29,21         10.477,56              0,00  29,21

      G/31O/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             102.688,00         26.900,73         75.787,27  26,20         26.900,73              0,00  26,20         26.900,73              0,00  26,20         26.900,73              0,00  26,20

      G/31O/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             184.442,00         48.262,13        136.179,87  26,17         48.262,13              0,00  26,17         48.262,13              0,00  26,17         48.262,13              0,00  26,17

      G/31O/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00            694,12           -694,12   0,00            694,12              0,00   0,00            694,12              0,00   0,00            694,12              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                 8.286,00          3.153,55          5.132,45  38,06          3.153,55              0,00  38,06          3.153,55              0,00  38,06          3.153,55              0,00  38,06

      G/31O/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               131.838,00         38.584,77         93.253,23  29,27         38.584,77              0,00  29,27         38.584,77              0,00  29,27         38.584,77              0,00  29,27

      G/31O/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          1.424,54         -1.424,54   0,00          1.424,54              0,00   0,00          1.424,54              0,00   0,00          1.424,54              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.232,00              0,00          1.232,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                10.243,00              0,00         10.243,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/19000/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL             507.264,00              0,00        507.264,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.148.359,00        175.489,40        972.869,60  15,28        175.489,40              0,00  15,28        175.489,40              0,00  15,28        175.489,40              0,00  15,28

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.148.359,00        175.489,40        972.869,60  15,28        175.489,40              0,00  15,28        175.489,40              0,00  15,28        175.489,40              0,00  15,28

      G/31O/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    2.674,00              0,00          2.674,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               129.000,00          4.999,72        124.000,28   3,88          4.999,72              0,00   3,88          4.999,72              0,00   3,88          4.999,72              0,00   3,88

      G/31O/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                22.340,00              0,00         22.340,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/23000/00  DIETAS                              13.600,00              0,00         13.600,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.200,00              0,00         10.200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/23400/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION               408.000,00        408.000,00              0,00 100,00        408.000,00              0,00 100,00        136.000,00        272.000,00  33,33        136.000,00              0,00  33,33

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            658.814,00        412.999,72        245.814,28  62,69        412.999,72              0,00  62,69        140.999,72        272.000,00  21,40        140.999,72              0,00  21,40

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         658.814,00        412.999,72        245.814,28  62,69        412.999,72              0,00  62,69        140.999,72        272.000,00  21,40        140.999,72              0,00  21,40

      G/31O/44101/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS          200.000,00         31.994,32        168.005,68  16,00         31.994,32              0,00  16,00              0,00         31.994,32   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/44104/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/44121/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/44123/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/44139/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/44141/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/47305/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                846.369,00              0,00        846.369,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             1.953.910,00        176.640,99      1.777.269,01   9,04        176.640,99              0,00   9,04              0,00        176.640,99   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.088.404,00        208.635,31      2.879.768,69   6,76        208.635,31              0,00   6,76              0,00        208.635,31   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     3.088.404,00        208.635,31      2.879.768,69   6,76        208.635,31              0,00   6,76              0,00        208.635,31   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                70.000,00              0,00         70.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA                80.000,00         16.819,00         63.181,00  21,02         16.819,00              0,00  21,02         16.819,00              0,00  21,02         16.819,00              0,00  21,02

      G/31O/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.287.103,00          5.914,07      1.281.188,93   0,46          5.914,07              0,00   0,46          5.914,07              0,00   0,46          5.914,07              0,00   0,46

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.437.103,00         22.733,07      1.414.369,93   1,58         22.733,07              0,00   1,58         22.733,07              0,00   1,58         22.733,07              0,00   1,58

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.437.103,00         22.733,07      1.414.369,93   1,58         22.733,07              0,00   1,58         22.733,07              0,00   1,58         22.733,07              0,00   1,58

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      6.332.680,00        819.857,50      5.512.822,50  12,95        819.857,50              0,00  12,95        339.222,19        480.635,31   5,36        339.222,19              0,00   5,36

****  1031  I.A.DE PREV. RIESGOS LABORALES             6.332.680,00        819.857,50      5.512.822,50  12,95        819.857,50              0,00  12,95        339.222,19        480.635,31   5,36        339.222,19              0,00   5,36
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      G/31O/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 95.569,00              0,00         95.569,00              0,00

      G/31O/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 28.013,00              0,00         28.013,00              0,00

      G/31O/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 42.910,00              0,00         42.910,00              0,00

      G/31O/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA                35.874,00              0,00         35.874,00              0,00

      G/31O/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             102.688,00              0,00        102.688,00              0,00

      G/31O/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             184.442,00              0,00        184.442,00              0,00

      G/31O/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                 8.286,00              0,00          8.286,00              0,00

      G/31O/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               131.838,00              0,00        131.838,00              0,00

      G/31O/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.232,00              0,00          1.232,00              0,00

      G/31O/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                10.243,00              0,00         10.243,00              0,00

      G/31O/19000/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL             507.264,00              0,00        507.264,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.148.359,00              0,00      1.148.359,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.148.359,00              0,00      1.148.359,00              0,00

      G/31O/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    2.674,00              0,00          2.674,00              0,00

      G/31O/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               115.000,00         14.000,00        129.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                66.340,00        -44.000,00         22.340,00              0,00

      G/31O/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                      0,00         30.000,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/23000/00  DIETAS                              13.600,00              0,00         13.600,00              0,00

      G/31O/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.200,00              0,00         10.200,00              0,00

      G/31O/23400/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION               408.000,00              0,00        408.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            658.814,00              0,00        658.814,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         658.814,00              0,00        658.814,00              0,00

      G/31O/44101/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS          200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/44104/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00              0,00

      G/31O/44121/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00              0,00

      G/31O/44123/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00              0,00

      G/31O/44139/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00              0,00

      G/31O/44141/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00              0,00

      G/31O/47305/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                846.369,00              0,00        846.369,00              0,00

      G/31O/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             1.953.910,00              0,00      1.953.910,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.088.404,00              0,00      3.088.404,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     3.088.404,00              0,00      3.088.404,00              0,00

      G/31O/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                70.000,00              0,00         70.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA                80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.287.103,00              0,00      1.287.103,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.437.103,00              0,00      1.437.103,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.437.103,00              0,00      1.437.103,00              0,00

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      6.332.680,00              0,00      6.332.680,00              0,00

****  1031  I.A.DE PREV. RIESGOS LABORALES             6.332.680,00              0,00      6.332.680,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            6.332.680,00        819.857,50      5.512.822,50  12,95        819.857,50              0,00  12,95        339.222,19        480.635,31   5,36        339.222,19              0,00   5,36
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***** TOTAL                                            6.332.680,00              0,00      6.332.680,00              0,00




